
NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 242 247 243 249 239 243 244 248 241 250 242 250 245 250 242 248 999

2 Aleksander Taanevig Farsund 4 245 250 239 245 246 250 240 244 241 250 243 248 242 248 998

3 Wenche Blien Flikka 5 242 247 240 246 243 247 240 244 241 250 240 248 241 246 244 250 995

4 Stein Tånevig Farsund 5 241 246 242 248 244 248 240 244 240 249 229 237 238 243 991

5 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 241 246 240 246 243 247 239 243 239 248 237 245 243 248 242 248 991

6 Keneth Stubstad Mandal 5 238 243 242 248 241 245 0 239 247 237 242 239 245 985

7 Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 0 0 238 242 240 244 239 248 238 246 980

8 Torbjørn Drageland Lyngdal 4 232 237 235 241 240 244 243 247 231 240 237 245 236 241 238 244 980

9 Harald Haraldsen Flikka 3 234 239 237 243 238 242 237 241 240 249 233 238 239 245 979

10 Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 0 0 0 238 242 235 244 240 248 236 241 239 245 979

11 Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 5 235 240 237 243 235 239 0 233 242 233 241 235 240 966

12 Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal 4 0 230 236 243 247 235 239 233 238 233 239 963

13 Arild Valand Mandal 3 0 221 227 226 230 230 234 237 245 235 240 234 240 959

14 Sissel Tånevig Farsund 3 0 226 232 236 240 231 235 236 245 227 235 229 234 224 230 955

15 Ånund Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 0 224 230 227 231 212 216 217 226 220 228 223 228 228 234 923

16 Tor Fasseland Mandal 3 205 210 218 224 219 223 214 218 219 227 892

17 Odd A Brekne Lyngdal 5 0 244 250 243 247 246 250 747

18 Aleksander Narvestad Lyngdal 5 239 244 236 242 243 247 0 733

19 Kurt Gjerstad Mandal 3 0 0 0 0 227 235 227 232 220 226 693

20 Andreas Vigemyr H&B 5 243 248 241 247 0 0 495

21 Vegar Blien Sjøvegan Flikka 5 0 232 238 237 241 0 479

22 John Martin Håland Farsund 4 0 0 0 0 234 239 231 237 476

23 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 0 0 0 0 239 248 248

24 Charlotte Tånevig Farsund 5 0 0 0 242 246 246

25 Bente Marie Fardal Norheim 4 0 0 240 244 0 244

26 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 238 243 0 0 0 243

27 Geir Ove Sådeland Lyngdal 4 0 0 237 241 0 241

28 Tor Arne Spilde Lyngdal 4 0 0 235 239 0 239

29 Geir Lie Holum 4 0 232 238 0 0 238

30 Arild Rassmussen Holum 4 0 229 235 0 0 235

31 Øyvind Orthe Øvre Eiken 3 0 0 0 0 227 235 235

32 Torfinn Håland Grindølen 4 0 0 0 0 228 233 233

33 Morten Dragland Lyngdal 0 0 226 230 0 230

34 Hans Andreas Lyding Kvinesdal 3 0 0 0 0 220 228 228

35 Jane Vigemyr Johnsen H&B 4 222 227 0 0 0 227

36 Børge Sløgedal H&B 3 207 212 0 0 0 212

KLASSE 3-5  
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INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 242 249 243 249 239 245 244 248 241 250 242 250 245 250 242 248 999

2 Wenche Blien Flikka 5 242 249 240 246 243 249 240 244 241 250 240 248 241 246 244 250 998

3 Stein Tånevig Farsund 5 241 248 242 248 244 250 240 244 240 249 229 237 238 243 995

4 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 241 248 240 246 243 249 239 243 239 248 237 245 243 248 242 248 993

5 Keneth Stubstad Mandal 5 238 245 242 248 241 247 0 239 247 237 242 239 245 987

6 Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 0 0 238 244 240 244 239 248 238 246 982

7 Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 5 235 242 237 243 235 241 0 231 240 233 241 235 240 967

8 Odd A Brekne Lyngdal 5 0 244 250 243 249 246 250 749

9 Aleksander Narvestad Lyngdal 5 239 246 236 242 243 249 0 737

10 Andreas Vigemyr H&B 5 243 250 241 247 0 0 497

11 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 0 0 0 241 245 239 248 493

12 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 237 244 239 245 0 0 489

13 Vegar Blien  Sjøveian Flikka 5 0 232 238 237 243 0 481

14 Tor Arne Spilde Lyngdal 5 0 0 235 241 0 241
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KLASSE 5 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Aleksander Tånevig Farsund 4 243 250 239 250 246 250 240 247 241 250 243 250 242 250 1 000

2 Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 4 232 239 235 246 240 244 243 250 231 240 237 250 236 243 238 246 992

3 Arild Valand Mandal 4 225 232 221 232 226 230 230 237 237 250 235 242 234 242 971

4 Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal 4 0 0 243 247 235 242 233 240 233 241 970

5 Bente Marie Fardal Norheim 4 0 233 244 240 244 0 488

6 John Martin Håland Farsund 4 0 0 0 0 234 241 231 239 480

7 Geir Lie Holum 4 0 232 243 0 0 243

8 Geir Ove Sådeland Lyngdal 4 0 0 237 241 0 241

9 Arild Rassmussen Holum 4 0 229 240 0 0 240

10 Torfinn Håland Grindølen 4 0 0 0 0 228 235 235

11 Jane V Johnsen H&B 4 222 229 0 0 0 229

KARUSELL 
Flikka

H & B (Utgår 
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KARUSELL 
Kvinesdal

KARUSELL 
Grindølen

KLASSE 4 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 245 250 245 250 245 250 246 250 245 250 247 250 245 250 243 250 1 000

2 Sverre Jacobsen Holum 2 240 245 243 246 240 245 241 248 984

3 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 233 238 239 244 236 241 237 240 239 244 230 237 969

4 Petter Marius Omland Kvinesdal 2 245 249 241 246 239 242 737

5 Torbjørn Stangborgli Kvinesdal 2 238 241 241

6 Geir Sjøvegan Flikka 2 235 239 239

KLASSE 2 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1. Geir Stølen Kvinesdal 1 243 250 243 250 241 250 246 250 249 250 247 250 1 000

2. Ådne Jenssen Mandal 1 230 235 242 249 233 242 231 235 240 241 238 241 973

3 Inge Homme Kvinesdal 1 238 245 240 247 234 243 231 235 970

4 Geir B Øksendal Holum 1 235 242 226 230 237 238 234 237 947

5 Lars Erik Fasseland Mandal 1 239 243 238 239 227 230 712

6 Aud Synøve Kleven Kvinesdal 1 241 248 236 243 491

7 Petter B Svindland Kvinesdal 1 233 240 239 246 486

8 Jakob Jacobsen Farsund 1 233 237 242 245 482

9 Jan Gunnar Ådnebergli Mandal 1 245 250 250

10 Ole Jørgen Helle Mandal 1 236 241 241

11 Leif Aril Lauen Øvre Eiken 1 219 222 222

12 Bjørn Andre Ågedal Kvinesdal 1 212 216 216

KLASSE 1  
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Harald Haraldsen Flikka 3 234 250 237 250 238 250 237 249 240 250 233 247 239 250 1 000

2 Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 238 250 235 245 240 250 236 250 239 250 1 000

3 Sissel Tånevig Farsund 3 234 250 226 239 236 248 231 243 236 246 227 237 229 243 224 235 987

4 Ånund Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 226 242 224 237 227 239 212 224 217 227 220 230 223 237 228 239 957

5 Tor Fosseland Mandal 3 205 221 218 231 219 231 214 226 219 229 917

6 Kurt Jerstad Mandal 3 227 237 227 241 220 231 709

7 Morten Drageland Lyngdal 3 226 238 238

8 Øyvind Orthe Øvre Eiken 3 227 237 237

9 Hans Andreas Lyding Kvinesdal 3 220 230 230

10 Børge Sløgedal H&B 3 207 223 223

KLASSE 3 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka v55 243 246 248 250 245 250 247 250 244 250 248 250 1 000

2 Karsten Valand Grindølen v55 243 246 241 244 242 244 238 250 243 246 241 247 229 231 989

3 Arvid Ramsland H&B v55 238 241 240 243 220 222 236 248 243 249 240 242 982

4 Harald Jensen Lyngdal v55 247 250 247 250 246 248 748

5 Tor Løvik Flikka v55 238 243 243

KLASSE V 55   
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Harald Jensen Lyngdal v65 247 250 245 250 249 250 250 250 250 250 1 000

2 John Fidje Mandal V65 242 249 246 250 248 250 247 250 243 243 247 247 999

3 Nils Blørstad Holum V65 243 250 242 246 244 246 240 243 246 246 242 242 988

4 Arnold Flikka Flikka V65 238 241 243 248 238 238 243 243 970

KLASSE V 65 
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1. Torjus Ågedal Grindølen V73 245 250 246 250 248 250 244 250 246 250 246 250 1 000

2. Tollef Netland Kvinesdal V73 225 231 231

KLASSE V 73   

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Alvilde Røyseland Holum R 239 250 244 250 248 250 246 250 244 246 246 249 1 000

2 Erlend Fasseland Mandal R 239 250 238 244 238 249 248 250 247 250 244 248 248 250 247 250 1 000

3 Benedikte Dragland Lyngdal R 238 249 237 248 243 245 236 239 246 250 242 244 245 248 995

4 Kjetil Fredriksen Lyngdal R 234 245 237 243 239 250 234 236 236 239 225 229 239 241 227 230 979

5 Karen Øksendal Holum R 230 241 236 242 236 238 235 239 232 234 231 234 960

6 Thorstein Ohnstad Lyngdal R 227 233 231 242 233 236 234 238 237 239 233 236 955

7 Fredrik Theisen Lyngdal R 225 227 227 230 234 238 231 233 233 236 937

8 Sindre Skoie Holum R 232 238 243 245 246 249 732

9 Jon Arild Jacobsen Farsund R 231 233 225 228 228 231 692

10 Magnus Torvund Mandal R 239 245 245

11 Julian Skeie Helle Mandal R 228 234 234

12 Anders Kleven Kvinesdal R 214 218 218

13 Vegar Røyseland Kvinesdal R 213 217 217

KLASSE Rek 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VEST-AGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre eiken ER 249 250 245 247 248 250 247 250 245 250 243 243 247 247 246 246 1 000

2 Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum ER 241 242 243 245 247 249 244 247 248 248 250 250 250 250 997

3 Sondre BuchVidringstad Lyngdal ER 242 243 248 250 246 248 247 250 241 246 243 243 244 244 245 245 994

4 Henry Torleif Jensen Mandal ER 247 248 244 246 244 246 245 248 244 249 248 248 247 247 246 246 993

5 Inga Lill Rossevatn Øvre eiken ER 247 248 244 246 241 243 239 242 244 249 244 244 247 247 247 247 991

6 Odd Harald Sandtveit Lyngdal ER 246 247 244 246 246 248 240 243 244 249 240 240 243 243 241 241 990

7 Jørn Håkon Stølen Kvinesdal ER 243 245 246 249 242 247 246 246 245 245 247 247 989

8 Jonas Oliver Stølen Kvinesdal ER 241 243 246 249 240 245 248 248 236 236 225 225 985

9 Espen Stubstad Mandal ER 245 246 241 243 246 248 236 236 245 245 242 242 982

10 Olav Syvertsen Kvinesdal ER 235 238 219 224 233 233 216 216 238 238 933

11 Andreas Orthe Kvinesdal ER 242 244 245 250 250 250 744

12 Amalie Strømme Holum ER 239 241 243 243 246 246 730

13 Roar Fredriksen Lyngdal ER 239 240 240 242 240 242 724

14 Mathias Svendsen Kvinesdal ER 225 228 213 218 222 222 668

15 Pål Vatland Kvinesdal ER 237 242 233 233 475

16 Thore Danielsen Kvinnesdal ER 217 217 217

KLASSE Eldre  Rek   

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Camilla B Vidringstad Lyngdal J 244 250 245 250 247 250 246 250 244 250 249 250 241 247 248 250 1 000

3 Susann Fasseland Mandal J 240 246 239 244 236 239 243 247 241 242 244 250 245 247 990

2 Rune Rossevatn Øvre eiken J 241 247 239 244 235 238 243 247 232 238 243 244 244 250 239 241 988

4 Ludvik Røyseland Holum J 237 243 237 242 243 244 242 248 238 240 977

5 Thomas Gundersen Lyngdal J 239 245 236 241 241 244 228 232 962

6 Håvard Lauvsland Laudal J 244 250 250

7 Sondre Storbaug Laudal J 244 250 250

8 Tor Rannestad Flikka J 238 244 244

9 Daniel Lauvdal Laudal J 234 240 240

10 Jon Olav Haraldstad Laudal J 225 231 231

15 Anders Vatland Kvinesdal J 199 200 200

11 Bjørn Ivar Ludvigsen Laudal J 180 186 186

KLASSE  Junior  

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG
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